Team

Team Spooner
Team Arnold
Team Mason
Team Smith
Team O'Neill
Team Peirce
Team Aldridge
Team Tetrault
Team Gaudet

Closest to the Pin
Closest to the Pin
Skins Front

Skins Back

Team Smith
Team Arnold
Team Mason
Team O'Neill
Team Gaudet
Team Spooner
Team Peirce
Team Aldridge
Team Tetrault
Team Wright
Team Black
Team Newbury
Team Woods
Team Wooten
Team Blau
Team Jehle
Team Norrick
Team Wegge

4/1/2025

defeats
defeats
defeats
defeats
defeats
defeats
defeats
defeats
defeats

Hole 2
Hole 11

Team

Team Newbury
Team Wooten
Team Blau
Team Wegge
Team Jehle
Team Woods
Team Wright
Team Black
Team Norrick

Bryan Waites
Dave ljames

Points
7-3
8-2
8-2
10-0
8-2
7-3
6-4
6-4
8-2

Dave Lammert #8, Bryan Waites #2
Steve Tetrault #7
Joe Arnold #10, Bruce Logsden #18
Gary Wilhoit #16
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